PRENOM

Pierre
Christophe
Maxime
David
Christophe
Lionel
Jerome
Carine
Cedric
Sebastien
Michel
Valentin
Patrick
Philippe
Corentin
Raphael
Guillaume
Francis
Fabien
Francis
Martin
Francois
Olivier
Steve
Mariam
James
Stephane
Rachel
Loris
Camille
Adrien
Julien
Eric
Herve
Guy
Francois
Alexis
Francois
Emmanuel
Stephane
Jerome
Guillaume
Damien
Jean Loic
Franck
Thierry
Olivier
Cecilia
Marion
Didier
Isabelle
Aurelie
Vincent

NOM

Jouclas
Hamon
Garcia
Croisille
Reveille
Blampain
Saillens
Grand
Blanc
Calderon
Paterne
Simonneau
Soleilhavoup
Calles
Castant
Roumanie
Eber
Paul
Legrand
Cardoso
Fradin
Lavergne
Balmes
Hassall
Resseguier
Board
Martin
Burton
Vergne
Bonnal
Garnier
Dulac
Carmonet
Le Tallec
Suarez
Nadaud
Cipres
Soulié
Halard
Cumer
Dufraigne
Favory
Barriere
Magrez
Liabot
Lonzieme
Pestourie
Joanez
Cavarroc
Calvanus
Bottreau
Noel
Maille
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CAT

Senior
Senior
Senior
V1
V1
V1
Senior
Senior
Senior
V1
V2
Cadet
V2
V1
Junior
V1
Espoir
V3
V1
V2
Senior
V1
Senior
V2
V1
V2
V1
Al
Cadet
Senior
Espoir
Senior
V2
V2
V3
V2
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
Senior
V1
V1
V2
V1
VA
Senior
V3
V1
Senior
V1

CLASSEMENT
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CHRONO

0h44'41"
0h45'04"
0h45'39"
0h45'48"
0h45'53"
0h46'20"
0h46'52"
0h47'50"
0h47'58"
0h48'51"
0h50'25"
0h50'27"
0h51'14"
0h51'22"
Oh51'41"
0h51'54"
0h51'59"
0h53'31"
0h53'52"
0h54'00"
0h55'00"
0h55'16"
0h55'23"
0h55'30"
0h55'57"
0h56'19"
0h56'43"
0h56'52"
0h5821"
0h58'41"
0h58'42"
0h58'43"
0h59'55"
0h59'58"
1h00'19"
1h00'31"
1h00'38"
1h00'50"
1h00'59"
1h01'14"
1h01'23"
1h02'20"
1h02'36"
1h03'11"
1h03'30"
1h03'51"
1h03'52"
1h03'54"
1h04'19"
1h05'07"
1h05'11"
1h05'12"
1h05'25"



Frangois
Nicole
Augustin
Didier
Maryline
Daniel
Jean Claude
Christophe
Franck
Yves
Stephane
Melanie
Claude
Sylvie
Laurent
Lionel
Fabrice
Viviane
Valerie
Christian
Fabien
Sebastien
Esther
Laurent
Chritiane
Marc
Patrick
Louis
Maryline
Celine
Genevieve
Alain
Daniel
David
Christian
Herve
Pascal
Dominique
Estelle
Emanuelle
Isabelle
Jacqueline
Celine
Christian
Marie Berthe
Michel
Jerome
Denis
Sylvie
Martine
William
Yhann
Dominique
Jean Francgois
Stephanie
Frederic

Moulin
Vitrac
Monteiro
Trudgett
Pauzie
Pauzie
Vernejoul
Caudriller
Aussel
Dajean
Freyssenge
Potel
Laborie
Bach
Castant
Fayol
Cambonie
Beigne
Couderc
Bons
Lucas
Poulain
Martano
Hichard
Dutheil
Pivaudran
Caminade
Lherm
Vergne
Debailleul
Grasset
Bouygues
Mack
Lebreaud
Roch
Guary
Godard
Chaumet
Cipres
Cipres
Lonzieme
Condamine
Collette
Valet
Resseguier
Sirot
Peccolo
Resseguier
Montet
Roch
Gout
Desbois
Lievre
Vargues
Campan
Lombard
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V1
V2
V1
V3
V2
V2
V3
V1
V1
V4
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
VA
V3
V1
Senior
VA
V1
V2
V1
V2
V2
Senior
Senior
VA
V2
V2
V1
V2
V2
V2
V3
V1
V2
V2
V2
VA
V4
V3
V4
V1
V3
V2
V2
V1
V3
V3
V3
Senior
V1

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

1h05'39"
1h05'40"
1h05'44"
1h05'50"
1h05'58"
1h05'59"
1h06'31"
1h06'54"
1h07'15"
1hQ07'34"
1h07'57"
1h08'08"
1h08'48"
1h09'03"
1h09'37"
1h09'42"
1h09'43"
1h09'51"
1h10'16"
1h10'57"
1h11'14"
1h11'17"
1h11'18"
1h11'24"
1h12'10"
1h12'36"
1h13'01"
1h13'04"
1h13'11"
1h13'28"
1h13'36"
1h13'40"
1h13'48"
1h14'58"
1h15'38"
1h15'39"
1h16'05"
1h16'36"
1h17'08"
1h17'10"
1h17'27"
1h18'22"
1h19'20"
1h19'39"
1h19'46"
1h20'23"
1h21'02"
1h22'45"
1h23'07"
1h23'08"
1h2'49"
1h25'16"
1h25'52"
1h26'32"
1h26'46"
1h26'47"



Ghislaine
Christian
Isabelle
Fabienne
Marthe
Laurent
Jocelyne
Eliane
Didier
Yves
Anne Marie
Monique

Gilles
Michel
Marc
Josiane
Celine

Pavard
Bouchaud
Bationo
Clare
Bonnet
Barrau
Suarez
Renaudin
Bessonie
David
Masse
Mack

Astorg
Royo
Pivaudran
Soulié
Collette
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V3
V3
V1
\
V4
V2
V3
\Z
V3
V4
V2
V2

V2
V3
Vi1
V3
V1

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

1h28'13"
1h28'14"
1h31'26"
1h31'46"
1h36'30"
1h37'09"
1h37'30"
1h38'09"
1h38'10"
1h41'54"
1h43'08"
1h43'09"

Abandon
Abandon
Non partant
Non partante
Non partante



